Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No

Project Id

Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme

Stage of
Work

Upgradati
on of Co
mmunity
Health
Centre
Guduru
from 30
bedded to
100
bedded
Hospital

01/12/201
5

31/05/201
7

45000000

19232756

NABARD
XX

Work in
Progress

Repairs &
Renovatio
ns to Area
Hospital
at Mahab
ubabad in
Warangal
District

03/06/201
5

03/01/201
6

3000000

TSVVP M
AINTENA
NCE
WORKS

Not
Started

25

PHC
Malyala
2011-12

14/08/201
3

14/05/201
4

7500000

13th
Finance C
ommision

Not
Started

30

PHC
Kuravi
2014-15

28/08/201
3

28/05/201
4

7500000

13th
Finance C
ommision

Not
Started

34

Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
building at
Mahabub
abad
(V&M) in
Warangal
District.

03/03/201
4

03/12/201
4

6300000

5663396

Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-I

Not
Started

459

Constructi
on of Co
mmunity
Health
Center
hospital
building at
Garla
(V&M) in
Khamma

28/10/201
6

01/01/197
0

50000000

37539262

NABARD
XXI
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m District.

1170

Modificati
ons to
Labour
room of
CHC
Thorrur
(V&M) in
Warangal
Rural
District

28/02/201
7

27/03/201
7

850000

749199

NHM

1337

Constructi
on of
KMC
Ward AH,
Mahabub
abad in M
ahabubab
ad

02/03/201
8

01/05/201
8

456000

368850

NHM

1443

Establish
ment of
Hub &
Spoke
Model of
Diagnosti
¢ Centre
at Mahab
ubabad in
Mahabub
abad
District

30/04/201
8

29/05/201
8

3800000

1886086

NHM
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