Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	1	Upgradati on of Co mmunity Health Centre Guduru from 30 bedded to 100 bedded Hospital	01/12/201 5	31/05/201 7	45000000	19232756	NABARD XX	Work in Progress
2	2	Repairs & Renovatio ns to Area Hospital at Mahab ubabad in Warangal District	03/06/201 5	03/01/201 6	3000000		TSVVP M AINTENA NCE WORKS	Not Started
3	25	PHC Malyala 2011-12	14/08/201 3	14/05/201 4	7500000		13th Finance C ommision	Not Started
4	30	PHC Kuravi 2014-15	28/08/201 3	28/05/201 4	7500000		13th Finance C ommision	Not Started
5	34	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office building at Mahabub abad (V&M) in Warangal District.		03/12/201	6300000	5663396	Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-I	Not Started
6	459	Constructi on of Co mmunity Health Center hospital building at Garla (V&M) in Khamma	28/10/201 6	01/01/197 0	50000000	37539262	NABARD XXI	1/2

		m District.						
7	1170	Modificati ons to Labour room of CHC Thorrur (V&M) in Warangal Rural District	28/02/201 7	27/03/201 7	850000	749199	NHM	
8	1337	Constructi on of KMC Ward AH, Mahabub abad in M ahabubab ad	02/03/201 8	01/05/201 8	456000	368850	NHM	
9	1443	Establish ment of Hub & Spoke Model of Diagnosti c Centre at Mahab ubabad in Mahabub abad District	30/04/201	29/05/201 8	3800000	1886086	NHM	